
Eastern Massachusetts Rifle League WWW.EMRL.US2017
Match Match Match Match Results

High On Team Trophy MatchesAggrigate WinnersDummy Scores

Team Name Score Points
Reading Silverados 1112.014 1
Old Colony 1 1107.027 2
WSA 1 1099.010 3
Old Colony 2 1029.006 4
MRA 1 1009.007 5
WSA 2 1006.003 6
MRA 2 993.009 7
Mystic 1 986.005 8
MRA 3 937.003 9
Haverhill 914.005 10
Tech P &R 864.006 11
Mystic 2 860.002 12

Team Name Score Points
WSA 1 1102.015 1
Old Colony 1 1102.011 2
Reading Silverados 1096.019 3
WSA 2 1049.010 4
MRA 1 1030.011 5
Old Colony 2 983.007 6
MRA 2 973.003 7
Haverhill 949.001 8
Tech P &R 947.004 9
Mystic 1 937.004 10
MRA 3 915.001 11
Mystic 2 868.003 12

Team Name Score Points
Reading Silverados 1130.020 1
WSA 1 1128.022 2
Old Colony 1 1127.015 3
WSA 2 1057.011 4
MRA 1 1017.009 5
Old Colony 2 985.005 6
MRA 2 967.004 7
Mystic 1 917.003 8
MRA 3 915.004 9
Haverhill 907.004 10
Tech P &R 899.007 11
Mystic 2 875.005 12

Team Name Points
5Reading Silverados
6WSA 1
7Old Colony 1

14WSA 2
15MRA 1
16Old Colony 2
21MRA 2
26Mystic 1
28Haverhill
29MRA 3
31Tech P &R
36Mystic 2

Hirtle Jeff 574.010Reading Silverados
Berube Paul 570.008WSA 1
Campbell Pres 588.020Old Colony 1
Conant Steve 526.006WSA 2
Peters Lisa 529.002MRA 1
Hennessy David 525.004Old Colony 2
Dellacava Mike 536.006MRA 2
Farrington Sam 536.006Mystic 1
Richards Jeff 520.004Haverhill
Chalmers Sylvia 534.002MRA 3
White Doug 562.007Tech P &R
Riopelle Bob 504.003Mystic 2

Shooters must shoot all 3 matches to be eligible.

Colonel Stewart

Eleanor Johnston / Jennie Ham

Juniors

Campbell Pres 196.005

Humphrey Ellen 190.002

Freeick Briainna 185.000

A Division

B Division

SeniorMan

SeniorWoman

PresCampbell 588.020
JeffHirtle 574.010
PaulBerube 570.008

DougWhite 562.007
CatherineWhite 538.006
MikeDellacava 536.006

Pres 588.020Campbell
Paul 570.008Berube
Doug 562.007White

Sylvia 534.002Chalmers
Ann 501.002Glenn
Sharon 315.000Netzley

Match Score
1 106.001
2 90.000
3 97.000


